
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

44 

95 

166 

77 

6 

15 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Ernie Spada 

Erik Dolson 

Del MacKenzie 

Buzz Dyer 

Randy Johnson 

Bradley Briscoe 

Class 

10GT2 

6GT 

6NC 

6TASG 

6TAS 

6AP 

Best Tm 

1:23.824 

1:24.438 

1:28.555 

1:37.764 

1:27.369 

Year 

1999 

1969 

1965 

1970 

1965 

1976 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

AMC Javelin 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

White/Blue/Red 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/Gold 

Blue/Red 

White/Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Hometown 

Lake Oswego OR 

Sisters OR 

Everett WA 

Minden NV 

Puyallup WA 

Renton WA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#77 - No transponder detected, manually scored, lap times not validated 

"NC" classed cars not eligible for podium, awards or points 
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Margin of Victory 

21.778 

Avg. Speed 

82.742 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.824 

Best Speed 

84.477 

Best Lap by 

44 - Ernie Spada 

SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group  6 7 10 12a 

Group 6 7 10 12a Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:47:39 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/25/2021 14:45 


